
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Eero SAUE
ASUB
Circuit : H45
Distance : 7900m (Dénivelé 190m)
Temps : 1:17:35 (9'49"/km)

7/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Iwan VIS 0:58:30
2. Alain MAZY 1:00:03
3. Christian VOELLM 1:02:33

1. 148 00:02:27 254m 9'39"/km
2. 130 00:01:55 00:04:22 314m 6'06"/km
3. 142 00:06:48 00:11:10 661m 10'17"/km
4. 244 00:05:26 00:16:36 536m 10'08"/km
5. 104 00:05:37 00:22:13 720m 7'48"/km
6. 105 00:04:07 00:26:20 271m 15'11"/km
7. 77 00:03:25 00:29:45 239m 14'18"/km
8. 110 00:05:11 00:34:56 464m 11'10"/km
9. 81 00:01:08 00:36:04 138m 8'13"/km

10. 113 00:04:35 00:40:39 529m 8'40"/km
11. 85 00:01:48 00:42:27 201m 8'57"/km
12. 117 00:02:30 00:44:57 388m 6'27"/km
13. 147 00:04:01 00:48:58 423m 9'30"/km
14. 146 00:02:48 00:51:46 304m 9'13"/km
15. 121 00:02:08 00:53:54 195m 10'56"/km
16. 122 00:01:43 00:55:37 196m 8'46"/km
17. 99 00:03:40 00:59:17 449m 8'10"/km
18. 98 00:01:44 01:01:01 253m 6'51"/km
19. 129 00:02:48 01:03:49 296m 9'28"/km
20. 128 00:06:08 01:09:57 98m 62'35"/km
21. 100 00:04:36 01:14:33 404m 11'23"/km
22. 61 00:01:49 01:16:22 257m 7'04"/km
23. 255 00:01:01 01:17:23 201m 5'03"/km
24. 999 00:00:12 01:17:35 201m 1'00"/km
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